Beautiful,
Affordable
Lighting Solutions
Streetscape
Lighting
Series
Windsor
Form 1130

Twist Lock Socket Only PCS
Photo Cell Supplied PC
Ordering Example
STANDARD FINISHES PART NO.
TEXTURED BLACK  P59
BRONZE  P39
DECORATIVE FINIALS  PART NO.
STEEPLE  ST
3” BALL  BL
SPIRE  SI
FLEUR  FL
   STEEPLE 3” BALL SPIRE  FLEUR
60
 FE
ET
68
 FE
ET
Windsor 100w HPS Type IV Windsor 175w MH Type IV
 Thicker
Lenses
Pelco uses a thicker
Acrylic Prismatic lens for
the Windsor, ensuring a
longer-lasting product.
Easy access
for HID
relamping
Photo
control
Die cast
aluminum
frame
Complete assembly
powder coated for
years of service
Acrylic
prismatic
lens
FIXTURE WATTAGE/ VOLTAGE PHOTOCELL FINIAL FIXTURE
  BALLAST   SIZE/COL. COLOR
AP-0216 100MH 120V PCS ST59 P59
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PART NO.
WINDSOR WALL MOUNT ARM AP-8230
WINDSOR TWIN ARM  AP-8374
PIER MOUNT  AP-8195